Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pierce Monaghan - (1203533) - Witham Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

39.82
1:31.53
45.84
1:43.61
3:53.35

SC Time

35.74
1:20.36
2:59.22

6:09.78

42.35

1:33.84
3:18.76

46.67
1:57.73

45.49
1:36.78
3:44.86
3:08.68

1:31.97

Converted
to SC

39.30
1:30.60
45.10
1:42.40
3:51.10

Converted
to LC

36.30
1:21.40
3:01.20

6:13.60

43.10

1:35.20
3:21.40

47.10
1:58.40

45.90
1:37.60
3:46.30
3:10.80

1:32.00

LC WA
Pts

144
134
181
165
155

SC WA
Pts

179
173
170

189

204

204
220
101
66
114
124
103
196
153

Date

02/07/16
02/07/16
03/02/18
18/02/17
24/01/16

Date

22/07/18
16/12/18
18/11/18
14/10/18

16/12/18

16/12/18
18/11/18
17/06/17
16/12/18
24/06/18
16/12/18
09/10/16
11/11/18
24/06/18

Meet

Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet
Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Meet

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018

Venue

Luton
Luton
London
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
Witham
Witham
Witham

Fullwell Cross
Pool

Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham
WITHAM
Witham
Witham
Witham

WITHAM

Licence

ER160490
ER160490
ER180155
ER170025
ER160002

License

ER180215
ER182513
ER182515

ER182287

LR180796

ER182513
ER182515
ER170960
ER182513
ER181171
ER182513
ER162193
ER182516
ER181171
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Level

Level
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