Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pierce Monaghan - (1203533) - Witham Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	39.82	39.30	144	02/07/16	Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	ER160490	3
100 Freestyle	1:31.53	1:30.60	134	02/07/16	Bishops Stortord End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	ER160490	3
50 Breaststroke	45.84	45.10	181	03/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	London	ER180155	1
100 Breaststroke	1:43.61	1:42.40	165	18/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	ER170025	1
200 Breaststroke	3:53.35	3:51.10	155	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	ER160002	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.74	36.30	179	22/07/18	BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018	Basildon	ER180215	3
100 Freestyle	1:20.36	1:21.40	173	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182513	4
200 Freestyle	2:59.22	3:01.20	170	18/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182515	4
400 Freestyle	6:09.78	6:13.60	189	14/10/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182287	4
50 Breaststroke	42.35	43.10	204	16/12/18	LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier	Fullwell Cross Pool	LR180796	3
100 Breaststroke	1:33.84	1:35.20	204	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182513	4
200 Breaststroke	3:18.76	3:21.40	220	18/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182515	4
50 Butterfly	46.67	47.10	101	17/06/17	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships	Witham	ER170960	4
100 Butterfly	1:57.73	1:58.40	66	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182513	4
50 Backstroke	45.49	45.90	114	24/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	WITHAM	ER181171	4
100 Backstroke	1:36.78	1:37.60	124	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182513	4
200 Backstroke	3:44.86	3:46.30	103	09/10/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham	ER162193	4
200 Individual Medley	3:08.68	3:10.80	196	11/11/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER182516	4
100 Individual Medley	1:31.97	1:32.00	153	24/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	WITHAM	ER181171	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS